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SECTION 11 PROJECT 0171-0399

G 220 E+W US 5 (ENFIELD ST) TO GEORGE 
WASHINGTON RD

4.05ENFIELD GALASSO

J2  20 W/B .08 MI E/O GRANBY RD TO .13 MI W/O 
BGN W/B OP I-91

5.81EAST GRANBY
WINDSOR LOCKS

WINDSOR

5.81 GALASSO 157851 3/18/2016
4/24/2016

4/24/2016
5/12/2016

5/23/2016
5/23/2016

INCIDENTALS REMAIN3/16/2016

J3 401 N/B NB JCT W/B RT 20 TO .04 MI N/O 
PARK RD(INC RAMPS)

0.86WINDSOR LOCKS
EAST GRANBY

0.86 GALASSO 157851 3/18/2016
4/21/2016

4/24/2016
5/12/2016

5/23/2016
5/23/2016

INCIDENTALSREMAIN3/16/2016

SECTION 11 PROJECT 0171-0419

A   6 E+W BUNKER HILL RD TO COLUMBIA TL 1.90ANDOVER 1.90 ALL STATES
B&W

165157 4/10/2016
4/19/2016

5/12/2016
5/22/2016

HANDWORK REMAINS3/18/2016

A1   6 E+W ANDOVER TL TO RT 66 3.24COLUMBIA 3.24 TILCON 164846 4/10/2016
4/19/2016

4/24/2016
5/9/2016

HANDWORK REMAINS3/18/2016

C  30 N+S ROUTE 194 (SULLIVAN AVE) TO 
MANCHESTER TL

1.66SOUTH WINDSOR GALASSO 166823 3/29/2016 PREP IN PROG5/18/2016

C1 194 E+W RT 74 (ELLINGTON RD) TO RT 30 
(ELLINGTON RD)

0.61SOUTH WINDSOR GALASSO 166823 NO PREP NEEDED5/18/2016

D  75 N+S RTE 159 (BROAD ST) TO END OP 
FARMINGTON RIVER

5.17WINDSOR GALASSO 3/7/2016 PREP IN PROG

E 159 N+S HARTFORD TL TO ROUTE 218 
(PUTNUM MEMORIAL HWY)

2.64WINDSOR 2.64 GALASSO 165431 3/1/2016
5/4/2016

5/23/2016
5/26/2016

HANDWORK REMAINS3/21/2016

F 171 E+W ROUTE 190 (BUCKLEY HWY) TO 
RINDGE RD

3.01UNION ALL STATES 165932 3/15/2016 5/31/2016 PAVE IN PROG4/20/2016

G 191 N+S SCANTIC ROAD TO BGN OVLP 
ROUTE 140

3.08EAST WINDSOR GALASSO

H 502 E+W EAST HARTFORD TL TO US 6 & US 44 
(CENTER ST)

MANCHESTER PPD TO 2017

I 517 N+S ROUTE 2 TO 516EB (WILLOW ST EXT) 1.85EAST HARTFORD 1.85 TILCON 165427 3/14/2016
5/15/2016

5/15/2016
5/20/2016

5/25/2016
5/26/2016

EPOXY REMAINS3/31/2016

I1 516 E+W RIVERSIDE DR TO SR 517 (MAIN ST) 0.20EAST HARTFORD 0.20 TILCON 165427 3/14/2016
5/15/2016

5/15/2016
5/20/2016

5/25/2016
5/26/2016

EPOXY REMAINS3/31/2016

J  87 N+S ROUTE 66 (MIDDLETOWN RD) TO 
ANDOVER TL

2.79COLUMBIA TILCON 165277 4/30/2016 6/1/2016 PAVE IN PROG4/15/2016

J1  87 N+S COLUMBIA TL TO US 6 0.58ANDOVER 0.58 ALL STATES 165157 3/30/2016
4/11/2016

5/12/2016
5/22/2016

HANDWORK REMAINS4/15/2016

K 185 E+W SIMSBURY TL TO RT 189 
(BLOOMFIELD AVE)

5.10BLOOMFIELD
WEST HARTFORD

GALASSO 3/14/2016 PREP IN PROG

L  83 N+S END OVLP RT 30 TO WILSHIRE RD # 1 2.60VERNON GALASSO 164930 3/10/2016
5/20/2016

5/31/2016 PAVE IN PROG3/16/2016

SECTION 13 PROJECT 0171-0391

C   9 N+S .23 MI N/O NEW BRITIAN TL TO I-84 
EB&WB (INC RAMPS)

2.02FARMINGTON 2.02 TILCON 164896 7/13/2015
4/12/2016

4/17/2016
4/27/2016

4/28/2016 4/28/2016 HANDWORK+INCIDENTALS
 IN PROG

3/23/2016
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SECTION 13 PROJECT 0171-0400

L 147 N+S RT 17 (MAIN ST) TO BGN OVLP RT 157 2.06DURHAM
MIDDLEFIELD

2.06 AMERICAN 165264 3/11/2016
4/7/2016

4/13/2016
4/19/2016

4/20/2016 4/20/2016 HANDWORK+INCIDENTALS
 IN PROG

3/30/2016

SECTION 13 PROJECT 0171-0420

A  42 E+W RTE 69 (CARRINGTON RD) TO 
CHESHIRE TL

2.21BETHANY
PROSPECT

O&G 166778 3/17/2016
5/26/2016

6/1/2016 PAVE IN PROG5/17/2016

A1  42 E+W PROSPECT TL TO SOUTH 
BROOKSVALE RD

1.13CHESHIRE TILCON 166811 3/17/2016 6/6/2016 PREP IN PROG5/17/2016

C  70 E+W ROUTE 10 (HIGHLAND AVE) TO 
CORTLAND CIR

2.06CHESHIRE 2.06 TILCON 164947 3/10/2016
4/6/2016

4/18/2016
4/22/2016

4/25/2016
4/25/2016

4/27/2016 INCIDENTALS IN PROG3/23/2016

D  84 E/B EB-OP US6 & WB SR 531 TO UP OF 
MAYFLOWER ST

5.98FARMINGTON
WEST HARTFORD

TILCON 166809 4/6/2016 PREP IN PROG6/1/2016

E  94 E+W HEBRON AVE CON TO ROUTE 83 
(MANCHESTER RD)

5.34GLASTONBURY GALASSO 166809 5/2/2016 PREP IN PROG6/1/2016

F 229 N+S RONZO RD TO DR TO GOLD'S GYM 1.64BRISTOL TILCON 166306 3/14/2016 PREP IN PROG6/16/2016

G 322 E+W UP RTE 10 (CHESHIRE RD) TO ACC 
TO EB I-691

2.73SOUTHINGTON
CHESHIRE

TILCON 2/22/2016 PREP IN PROG

H 372 E+W SR 572 (WORTHINGTON RIDGE 
ROAD) TO ACC TO SB ROUTE 9

8.04BERLIN
CROMWELL

TILCON 166810 4/8/2016 6/12/2016 PREP IN PROG5/23/2016

I 423 E+W SOUTH ROAD TO DR TO STATE HWY 
GARAGE

0.31FARMINGTON TILCON 166809 6/1/2016

J 555 E+W RTE 372 (CORBIN AVE) TO MAIN ST #1 1.46NEW BRITAIN TILCON 3/23/2016 PREP IN PROG

K 910 N+S ENTRANCE TO MAINTENANCE 
GARAGE TO RTE 94

0.09GLASTONBURY GALASSO 165426 6/1/2016

L  66 E+W .03 MI W/O ENT TO MIDDLETOWN 
PLAZA TO .03 MI W/O RT 3

2.31MIDDLETOWN 3/11/2016 PREP IN PROG

M  84 E/B .03 MI EO EB-UP TR 827 TO .16 MI WO 
EB EX TO SR518

2.78EAST HARTFORD 2.78 TILCON 166123 3/7/2016
5/15/2016

5/16/2016
5/25/2016

5/26/2016
5/27/2016

EPOXY REMAINS5/2/2016

N 160 E+W BGN OP SB I-91 (C.COLUMBUS HWY) 
TO WEST BANK CONN RV

2.41ROCKY HILL

O 175 N+S RT 173 (WILLARD AVE) TO 
CONSTANCE LEIGH DR

1.60NEWINGTON
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89.32 26.00STATEWIDE VIP TOTAL   = = = = >

89.32

74.67

DISTRICT  TOTALS

26

8.51

10.55

3.73

76.03

62.79DISTRICT IV    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT III    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT I      = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT II     = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT 1 TOTAL = = = = > 89.32 26.00
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SECTION 21 PROJECT 0172-0441

D  66 E+W EXIT FROM SHAWS TO NORTH MAIN 
ST; SP-2

5.05EAST HAMPTON
MARLBOROUGH

SECTION 21 PROJECT 0172-0454

A  44 E+W OP QUINEBAUG RIVER TO PEARL 
AVE

PUTNAM PPD TO 2017

C  49 N+S END OVLP RT138 TO RT 14A 
(PLAINFIELD PIKE)

8.22VOLUNTOWN
STERLING

ALL STATES 3/22/2016 PREP IN PROG5/31/2016

D  85 N+S RT207 (LEBANON RD) TO RT 66 
(MAIN ST)

1.81HEBRON AMERICAN 3/31/2016 PREP IN PROG

E  32 N+S RT 203 (WINDHAM CENTER RD) TO 
SR661 (THREAD CITY XING)

3.09WINDHAM ALL STATES

F  82 E+W RT 85 (HARTFORD RD) TO RT 354 (EB) 2.65SALEM AMERICAN 3/23/2016 PREP IN PROG5/31/2016

G  17A N+S RT 66 TO RT 17 (GLASTONBURY 
TPKE)

3.77PORTLAND TILCON 166689 3/15/2016 6/5/2016 PREP IN PROG5/12/2016

H  12 N+S RT 6 TO MORIN AVE 1.16KILLINGLY

I   6 E/B COVENTRY TL TO .01 MI W/O ACC 
WB US 6

3.99WINDHAM
MANSFIELD

ALL STATES 166720 3/23/2016
5/3/2016

6/13/2016 PREP COMPLETE4/21/2016

I1   6 E/B .01 MI WO EB RT 66 (MIDDLETOWN 
RD) TO EB ACC FROM RT 32

1.71COLUMBIA
COVENTRY

TILCON 166690 3/23/2016
5/12/2016

5/23/2016 PAVE IN PROG5/12/2016

J 637 E+W EXIT FR SB RT 11 TO RT 354 0.51COLCHESTER

SECTION 21 PROJECT 0172-0457

A 395 N/B UP SQUAW ROCK RD TO UP DOG 
HILL RD

4.52KILLINGLY

SECTION 23 PROJECT 0172-0420

A   1 N+S INDIAN RIVER BRIDGE #1888 0.19CLINTON 0.19 TILCON 164426 5/3/2016
5/3/2016

5/3/2016
5/3/2016

EPOXY REMAINS4/19/2016

SECTION 23 PROJECT 0172-0442

A   1 N+S RT 166 TO RT 154 NB; SP-2 1.33OLD SAYBROOK 1.33 AMERICAN 165292 4/24/2016
4/27/2016

5/2/2016
5/8/2016

5/16/2016
5/25/2016

BACKFILL REMAINS4/5/2016

G   1 N+S HALLS RD TO OLD LYME FIRE DEPT 2.53OLD LYME 2.53 AMERICAN 165262 3/29/2016
3/29/2016

4/28/2016
5/9/2016

5/23/2016 5/24/2016 HW+BACKFILL IN PROG4/5/2016

H 234 E+W RT 27 TO BGN OP SB I-95; SP-2 2.41NO. STONINGTON 2.41 ALL STATES 164794 3/10/2016
4/18/2016

4/19/2016
4/28/2016

4/28/2016
5/12/2016

5/5/2016 BACKFILL IN PROG3/31/2016
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SECTION 23 PROJECT 0172-0455

A 148 E+W PELTON HILL RD TO WEST BANK OF 
CT RIVER

1.73CHESTER AMERICAN

C   1 N+S SR 649 (SOUTH RD) TO CON RT 215 1.56GROTON TILCON 165849 4/11/2016 6/12/2016 PREP IN PROG5/19/2016

D  97 N+S RT 12 TO OLD CANTERBURY TPKE # 
2

2.80NORWICH

E  95 N+S UP US 1 (BOSTON POST RD) TO NEW 
LONDON TL

8.98EAST LYME
WATERFORD

TILCON 165891 4/28/2016 6/2/2016 PREP IN PROG4/19/2016

F 153 N+S PETTIPAUG RD TO RT 154 3.79WESTBROOK
ESSEX

TILCON 166729 4/20/2016 PREP IN PROG6/1/2016

G 165 E+W ROUTE 201 TO ROUTE 138 2.05GRISWOLD
VOLUNTOWN

2.05 AMERICAN 165028 3/22/2016
4/14/2016

4/20/2016
4/27/2016

4/27/2016
5/16/2016

5/16/2016
5/25/2016

EPOXY REMAINS3/31/2016

H 148 E+W DR TO VENWOOD LAKE TO RT 81 3.20KILLINGWORTH AMERICAN 166790 4/11/2016 PREP IN PROG

I 395 N/B END OP SHETUCKET RIVER TO N/B 
EXIT TO RT201 (INCL RMPS)

7.62LISBON
GRISWOLD

TILCON 166808 6/3/2016 PREP SCHEDULED6/1/2016

163.99 34.51STATEWIDE VIP TOTAL   = = = = >

89.32

74.67

DISTRICT  TOTALS

26

8.51

10.55

3.73

76.03

62.79DISTRICT IV    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT III    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT I      = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT II     = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT 2 TOTAL = = = = > 74.67 8.51
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SECTION 31 PROJECT 0170-3365

H  91 N/B NB EXIT TO TRUMBULL ST TO NB-
BGN OP US 5, AMTRAK

0.70NEW HAVEN 0.70 AMERICAN 165266 4/29/2016
4/30/2016

5/9/2016
5/16/2016

THIN SURF; FIELD REVIEW 
REMAINS

4/7/2016

H1  91 S/B SB-END OP US 5, AMTRAK TO .02 MI 
N/O END OP RT 17

1.87NEW HAVEN 1.87 AMERICAN 165266 4/27/2016
4/29/2016

5/9/2016
5/16/2016

THIN SURF; FIELD REVIEW 
REMAINS

4/7/2016

SECTION 31 PROJECT 0173-0450

C  91 S/B .34 MI S/O UP NEW ROCK HILL RD TO 
MERIDEN TL (INC RMPS)

5.32WALLINGFORD TILCON 165329 3/31/2016 5/15/2016 PREP+PAVE IN PROG4/7/2016

SECTION 31 PROJECT 0173-0473

A  40 N+S NB-BGN OP HTFD TPKE TO RTE 10 
(WHITNEY AVE) (INC RAMPS)

3.77NORTH HAVEN 3.77 TILCON 164632 3/3/2016
4/17/2016

4/17/2016
4/28/2016

5/19/2016
5/19/2016

5/3/2016
5/9/2016

FIELD REVIEW REMAINS3/17/2016

C 740 N+S .07 MI S/O BROOKWOOD DR TO RTE 
80 (FOXON RD)

1.33 BRANFORD
NORTH BRANFORD

TILCON 165500 4/11/2016 6/20/2016 PREP IN PROG

D 103 N+S RTE 17 (MIDDLETOWN AVE) TO RTE 
22 (CLINTONVILLE RD)

NORTH HAVEN AMERICAN PPD TO 2017 DUE TO 
UTILITY CONFLICT

E  22 E+W E JCT RT17 (MIDDLETOWN AVE) TO 
.25 MI W/O RT80 & RT22

4.11NORTH BRANFORD TILCON 165100

F  77 N+S GUILFORD TL TO RTE 17 (NEW 
HAVEN)

2.29DURHAM AMERICAN 165265 3/15/2016 5/26/2016 PREP+PAVE IN PROG5/5/2016

G 243 E+W WOODBRIDGE TL TO RTE 63 
(WHALLEY AVE)

1.55NEW HAVEN AMERICAN 166771 5/13/2016 6/26/2016 PREP IN PROG5/18/2016

H  10 N+S .10 MI N/O RTE34 (DERBY AVE) TO 
WEST PARK AV

1.42NEW HAVEN AMERICAN 165339 4/14/2016 6/20/2016 PREP IN PROG5/18/2016

I  10 N+S .02MI S/O MATHER ST TO .04MI S/O 
UP BIKE PATH ABAND RR

3.21HAMDEN TILCON 165334

J   5 N+S WARD ST TO NORTH ST 1.14WALLINGFORD TILCON 165693 6/19/20165/24/2016

K  68 E+W RTE 70 (S. MERIDEN RD) TO BGN OP 
AMTRAK & US 5 (01867)

5.05CHESHIRE
WALLINGFORD

TILCON

L 114 N+S US 1 (BOSTON POST RD) TO 
WOODSIDE DR

2.33ORANGE TILCON 165333 3/16/2016 6/13/2016 PREP IN PROG5/24/2016

M  22 E+W RT10 (WHITNEY AV) TO BGN OVLP 
US 5 /W JCT US 5 STATE ST

2.33HAMDEN
NORTH HAVEN

AMERICAN 166728 4/1/2016 6/6/2016 PREP IN PROG5/18/2016

SECTION 33 PROJECT 0170-3365

I  15 N/B .01 MI S/O ACC FR RT 123 TO OP 
SILVERMINE RV; THIN SURF

0.81NORWALK 0.81 O&G 165771 3/30/2016
5/2/2016

5/2/2016
5/4/2016

5/9/2016
5/15/2016

FIELD REVIEW REMAINS4/11/2016

I1   0 N/B RT 15 EXIT 40 OFF AND ON RAMPS; 
THIN SURF

0.24NORWALK 0.24 O&G 165771 3/30/2016
5/2/2016

5/2/2016
5/4/2016

5/9/2016
5/15/2016

FIELD REVIEW REMAINS4/11/2016
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I2  15 S/B .14 MI S/O UP COMSTOCK HILL RD 
TO OP SILVERMINE RV

0.38NORWALK 0.38 O&G 165771 3/30/2016
5/2/2016

5/2/2016
5/4/2016

5/9/2016
5/15/2016

THIN SURF: FIELD REVIEW 
REMAINS

4/11/2016

I3   0 S/B RT 15 EXIT 40 OFF AND ON RAMPS; 
THIN SURF

0.29NORWALK 0.29 O&G 165771 3/30/2016
5/2/2016

5/2/2016
5/4/2016

5/9/2016
5/15/2016

FIELD REVIEW REMAINS4/11/2016

J  15 S/B .04 MI N/O UP RT 124 TO .25 MI N/O 
UP MARVIN RIDGE RD

1.20NEW CANAAN 1.20 O&G 165772 3/30/2016
5/5/2016

5/5/2016 5/9/2016
5/15/2016

THIN SURF; FIELD REVIEW 
REMAINS

4/11/2016

SECTION 33 PROJECT 0173-0446

K 108 N+S PINE ST TO .02 MI S/O MEADOW ST; 
SP-2

1.29SHELTON 1.29 TILCON 164531 4/25/2016
5/11/2016

5/11/2016
5/17/2016

5/24/2016 5/22/2016 HW+BF IN PROG4/12/2016

SECTION 33 PROJECT 0173-0474

A   8 N/B NB I95 TO.03MI S/O OP SR 711 
(HUNTINGTON TPKE) INC RMPS

8.81BRIDGEPORT
TRUMBULL

O&G

C  95 N+S END OP BRDGPRT HRBR/LOC 
RD/MTRO NO TO STRATFORD TL

5.29BRIDGEPORT O&G 165753 3/28/2016
5/5/2016

6/12/2016 PREP COMPLETE5/25/2016

C1  95 N+S BRIDGEPORT TL TO END OP 
CHURCH ST (INC RMPS)

6.84STRATFORD TILCON 164630 3/28/2016
5/5/2016

5/3/2016 PAVE IN PROG3/11/2016

D 124 N+S S JCT LOGAN RD TO NEW YORK SL 1.19NEW CANAAN O&G 165764 3/18/2016 PREP IN PROG

E  57 N+S RT 33 (WILTON RD) TO END OVLP RT 
136

1.32WESTPORT O&G 165765

F 123 N+S NORWALK TL TO RT 106 
(SILVERMINE RD)

1.71NEW CANAAN O&G 165769

G  53 N+S NORWALK TL TO RT 106 (CHESTNUT 
HILL RD)

1.53WILTON O&G 165768 3/16/2016 PREP IN PROG

H  59 N+S SR726 JEFFERSON ST TO OLD OAK 
RD (OMIT LOG MI 3.78-3.85

2.39FAIRFIELD
EASTON

TILCON 164799 4/25/2016 PREP IN PROG4/19/2016

H1 726 E+W RT 59 TO END STATE MAINTENANCE 0.18FAIRFIELD TILCON 164799 4/25/2016 PREP IN PROG4/19/2016

I 162 E+W .01 MI W/O FACTORY LA TO EELS 
HILL RD (DE)

2.26MILFORD TILCON 165332

J   0 N+S RT 15 EXIT 52 SB RAMP TO RT 8 SB 
AND RT108

1.12TRUMBULL O&G

J1   0 N+S RT8 EXIT10 SB RAMP TO RT15 SB 0.45TRUMBULL O&G

K 736 E+W OLD FIELD LANE #1 TO RTE 162 
(NEW HAVEN AVE)

2.31MILFORD TILCON OMIT 2.30-2.93 DUE TO 
UTILITY CONFLICT
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240.02 45.06STATEWIDE VIP TOTAL   = = = = >

89.32

74.67

DISTRICT  TOTALS

26

8.51

10.55

3.73

76.03

62.79DISTRICT IV    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT III    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT I      = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT II     = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT 3 TOTAL = = = = > 76.03 10.55
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SECTION 41 PROJECT 0174-0396

A   4 E+W CON FR SR 800 TO E JCT US 202; SP-
2

0.94TORRINGTON 0.94 O&G 165770 3/8/2016
5/11/2016

5/13/2016
5/18/2016

5/23/2016
5/25/2016

INCIDENTALS REMAIN4/20/2016

H 836 N+S RT 4 (EAST ELM ST) TO RT 202; SP-2 0.13TORRINGTON 0.13 O&G 165770 3/8/2016
5/11/2016

5/13/2016
5/18/2016

5/23/2015
5/25/2016

INCIDENTALS REMAIN4/20/2016

H1 837 N+S US 202 (EAST MAIN ST) TO RT 4 
(EAST ELM ST); SP-2

0.05TORRINGTON 0.05 O&G 165770 3/8/2016
5/11/2016

5/13/2016
5/18/2016

5/23/2016
5/25/2016

INCIDENTALS REMAIN4/20/2016

SECTION 41 PROJECT 0174-0408

A   4 E+W E JCT US TO RTE 125 (GRANGE HALL 
RD)

3.41CORNWALL O&G 165767 3/30/2016 6/6/2016 PREP IN PROG5/17/2016

C  44 E+W W JCT RTE 41 (SHARON RD) TO 
NORTH CANAAN TL

5.77SALISBURY LANE 4/18/2016 PREP IN PROG5/25/2016

D  44 E+W RTE 179 TO RTE 167 (WEST AVON 
RD)

7.75CANTON
SIMSBURY

TILCON 3/30/2016 PREP IN PROG5/25/2016

E  61 N+S US 6 TO KASSON RD 4.81BETHLEHEM TILCON 5/31/2016 PREP IN PROG

F 179 N+S N JCT RTE 219 TO RTE20 4.38BARKHAMSTED
HARTLAND

GALASSO 165018 3/3/2016 PREP IN PROG4/20/2016

G 800 N+S RTE 118 TO BGN OVLP US 202 2.61LITCHFIELD
TORRINGTON

2.61 O&G 165766 2/23/2016
5/18/2016

5/18/2016
5/27/2016

5/31/2016 HANDWORK IN PROG4/20/2016

SECTION 43 PROJECT 0174-0397

K2  84 W/B WATERBURY TL TO .02 MI E/O WB-
END OP LONGMEADOW RD #1

4.19MIDDLEBURY TILCON 155103 3/10/2016 6/19/2016 MILL 2 PAVE 4; PREP IN 
PROG

4/14/2016

SECTION 43 PROJECT 0174-0409

A   6 E+W KENOSIA AVE (SB) TO JCT EB I-84 2.53DANBURY TILCON 164704 3/14/2016 6/5/2016 PREP IN PROG5/4/2016

C   7 N+S NEW MILFORD TL TO RTE 341 
(MAPLE ST)

4.46KENT O&G 3/7/2016 PREP IN PROG

D  58 N+S RTE 107 (PUTNAM PARK RD) TO RTE 
302

2.79REDDING
BETHEL

TILCON 4/6/2016 PREP IN PROG

E  67 E+W RT 317 TO RT 172 4.68ROXBURY
WOODBURY
SOUTHBURY

O&G 3/31/2016 PREP IN PROG5/18/2016

F  72 N+S PLYMOUTH TL TO RTE 4 
(BURLINGTON RD)

4.55HARWINTON GALASSO 3/8/2016 PREP IN PROG

G 115 N+S RTE 34 TO STATE ST (EB) 2.41DERBY TILCON 164621 3/18/2016 PREP IN PROG4/21/2016

H 486 E+W RTE 188 TO ENT TO OXFORD 
AIRPORT

1.52SOUTHBURY
OXFORD

O&G 3/16/2016 PREP IN PROG5/18/2016

I  53 N+S N JCT RTE 107 TO BETHEL TLREDDING CANCELLED
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RESURFACING PROGRAM

TOWN(S)RTE TERMINI DESCRIPTION SCHD

2016Wednesday, June 01, 2016

DISTRICT 4

COMP CONTRACTOR

RESURFACING

 P.O.

PREP 

WORK

MACHINE

 LAID

HAND

WORK INCID REMARKS

   PRE 

CONST

J  34 E+W WASHINGTON ST TO RTE 111 5.81NEWTOWN
MONROE

TILCON 3/23/2016 PREP IN PROG

302.81 48.79STATEWIDE VIP TOTAL   = = = = >

89.32

74.67

DISTRICT  TOTALS

26

8.51

10.55

3.73

76.03

62.79DISTRICT IV    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT III    = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT I      = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT II     = = = = = = = = = =   >

DISTRICT 4 TOTAL = = = = > 62.79 3.73


